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Signs : Stencils
International Pictorial

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9576
9576R
9576J
9576G

STN
STN
STN
STN

Do not stack

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9571
9571R
9571J
9571G

STN
STN
STN
STN

Centre of 
gravity

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9575
9575R
9575J
9575G

STN
STN
STN
STN

Keep dry

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9562
9562R
9562J
9562G

STN
STN
STN
STN

FRAGILE
Handle
with 
care

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9564
9564R
9564J
9564G

STN
STN
STN
STN

Fragile
Keep
dry

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9565
9565R
9565J
9565G

STN
STN
STN
STN

Fragile
Do not
stack

190 x 300
300 x 400
400 x 600
600 x 800

9566
9566R
9566J
9566G

STN
STN
STN
STN

This way
 up

25mm 50mm 75mm 100mm

25mm A-Z 0-9
50mm A-Z 0-9
75mm A-Z 0-9
100mm A-Z 0-9

9403
9404
9405
9406

CodeContents

150mm

150mm 0-9
150mm A-Z

9410
9411

CodeContents

200mm

200mm 0-9
200mm A-Z

9414
9415

CodeContents

250mm

250mm 0-9
250mm A-Z

9418
9419

CodeContents

300mm

300mm A-Z
300mm 0-9

9416
9417

CodeContents

Our laser cut stencil packs are ideal when you need to create your own message ‘on the fly’.  Each letter comes on a separate 
sheet of polyester - engraved spacer marks on corners allow you to line accurately to the next character.  The smaller packs 
include A-Z and 0-9, whereas the larger packs are split into letters and numbers.
Note that size refers to the character height, with the width varying depending on the individual character.

Industrial Stencil Spray

Colour
Black
Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
White
Orange

Code
14637
14638
14639
14640
14641
14642
14643

Specifically formulated for stencilling this spray 
produces a long lasting, fast drying, and highly 
visible lettering with a brightly coloured, durable 
finish.

This product is suitable for applications to most 
materials such as wood, metal, glass, plastics and 
ceramics etc. 400ml aerosol.

Custom sized packs available
please contact our sales office.


